 03.JEP - 0911 Electric Proportional Joysticks Series JEP
         Electric proportional joysticks   SERIES JEP
2
Description: Page 3
Technical data: Page 4
Output metering curves: Pages 5-6-7-8
Dimensional data: Pages 9-10-11
Control handles: Page 12

         Electric proportional joystick   SERIES JEP
14
Ordering key:
JEP A B A IE1 XXXX A
Protection boot (page 13):
- Z =  Without protection boot
- A = Square boot high design for ergonimic handles
- B = Square boot low design for cylindrical handles
- R = Rectangular boot for single axis option only
Control handle identification code:
To be assigned by Fluidea’s Technical Office
Control handle (page 12):
- Z    =  Without handle
- ID1 = Ciylindrical handle series ID1
- ID2 = Cylindrical handle series ID2
- IE1 = Ergonomic handle series IE1
- IG3 = Ergonomic handle series IG3
- IP1 = Palm handle series IP1 for sigle axis only
Output metering curves (pages 5-6-7-8):
- A = 0,5 to 4,5 VDC one output (side zero)
- B = 0,5 to 4,5 VDC two // outputs (side zero)
- C = 0,5 to 4,5 VDC two X outputs (central zero)
- D = 1 to 4 VDC one output (side zero)
- E = 1 to 4 VDC two // outputs (side zero)
- F = 1to 4 VDC two X outputs (central zero)
- G = 0,5 to 4,5 VDC two V outputs (central zero)
- H = 1 to 4 VDC two V outputs (central zero)
Joystick configuration:
-  B =  Dual axis design
-  M = Single axis design
Output signal format:
- A = Analogic
- P = PWM
- C = CANbus (*)
- U = USB (*)
(*) Code to be assigned by Fluidea’s Technical Office
Design series:
- JEP = Electric ptoportional joystick
The range
● Hydraulics pumps & motors ● Di-